

AMIT VASHIST Vs. MEENAKSHI SHARMA

24.03.2026

Present : Ms. Sandhya Gupta, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff along with
plaintiff through VC.

Sh. Ankit Shrama, Ld. Counsel for the defendant through VC.

At joint request, put up on **12.05.2026**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/24.03.2026