

08.08.2026

Present: Applicant in person.
Sh. M. S. Rawat, Ld. Counsel for the
non-applicants/defendants/contemptors.

At request, put up with **connected matter** on **27.08.2026**.

(Honey)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/08.08.2026_{ar}